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HUMBOLDT BAY HARBOR, RECREATION & CONSERVATION, DIV 2
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2BV-1 55 16 321 22.12% 53 17 0 1 7171

2CU 88 32 491 24.44% 86 32 0 0 118120

2F--1 241 87 1184 27.70% 214 104 0 7 325328

2F--3 239 83 1199 26.86% 195 120 0 1 316322

2F--4 169 33 703 28.73% 126 74 0 0 200202

2F-R1 358 80 1500 29.20% 247 182 0 0 429438

2F-R3 277 85 1505 24.05% 200 156 0 2 358362

2HV-1 190 64 798 31.83% 170 81 0 0 251254

2MR 2 0 53 3.77% 1 1 0 0 22

2R--1 279 104 1709 22.41% 124 254 0 0 378383

2RV-1 67 30 281 34.52% 59 34 0 2 9597

2SH-1 52 0 181 28.73% 50 1 0 1 5252

2SH-2 24 0 158 15.19% 20 1 0 3 2424

2SH-3 49 0 161 30.43% 32 17 0 0 4949

2SH-4 218 57 1315 20.91% 224 49 0 1 274275

2SH-5 136 35 781 21.90% 141 29 0 1 171171

2SH-6 96 0 198 48.48% 50 30 0 3 8396

2SH-7 144 81 1152 19.53% 180 41 0 4 225225

2SH-8 44 0 170 25.88% 31 13 0 0 4444

2SHF1 56 0 184 30.43% 47 9 0 0 5656

2SHR1 78 0 192 40.63% 40 36 0 0 7678

2SHR2 82 0 184 44.57% 51 27 0 2 8082

2SHVF 31 0 141 21.99% 26 5 0 0 3131

Totals 2975 787 3762 14561 2367 1313 0 28 3708
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HUMBOLDT BAY HARBOR, RECREATION & CONSERVATION, DIV 5

Precinct Mail 

Ballot 
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5AS-5 66 0 164 40.24% 36 29 0 1 6666

5BL 128 52 782 23.02% 89 88 0 2 179180

5FB 123 106 657 34.86% 137 92 0 0 229229

5GP 38 0 119 31.93% 21 17 0 0 3838

5KT-1 31 0 146 21.23% 14 17 0 0 3131

5KT-3 40 0 148 27.03% 20 19 0 1 4040

5KT-4 23 49 1083 6.65% 38 34 0 0 7272

5KT-6 62 0 225 27.56% 34 27 0 1 6262

5KTF6 224 82 851 35.96% 120 151 0 3 274306

5MC 12 0 30 40.00% 9 3 0 0 1212

5MK-1 365 154 1713 30.30% 269 236 0 1 506519

5MK-2 273 158 1307 32.98% 185 226 0 5 416431

5MK-4 266 125 1274 30.69% 177 204 0 1 382391

5MK-5 360 177 1660 32.35% 265 260 0 3 528537

5MK-6 250 119 1457 25.33% 165 187 0 1 353369

5MK-7 364 212 1560 36.92% 270 292 0 3 565576

5MK-9 2 0 5 40.00% 0 2 0 0 22

5OR 28 0 185 15.14% 7 21 0 0 2828

5PA-3 44 0 109 40.37% 20 24 0 0 4444

5T--1 66 47 231 48.92% 61 52 0 0 113113

5TU-1 198 91 802 36.03% 166 121 0 1 288289

5TU-4 124 94 688 31.69% 149 69 0 0 218218

Totals 3087 1466 4553 15196 2252 2171 0 23 4446
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FORTUNA UNION HIGH SCHOOL GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER

Precinct Mail 

Ballot 

Precinct 

Ball

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

 
 

C
H

A
R

L
E

S
 

G
I
A

N
N

I
N

I

 

U
n

r
e
s
o

l
v
e
d

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

s

 

U
n

q
u

a
l
i
f
i
e
d

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

s

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

C
H

A
R

L
E

S
 

E
L

L
E

B
R

E
C

H
T

 
 

R
I
C

H
 
B

L
A

C
K

1FS-1 52 0 244 21.31% 24 34 21 0 0 7952

1FS-4 58 0 239 24.27% 26 33 31 0 0 9058

1FS-9 34 0 227 14.98% 18 16 18 0 0 5234

1LU 78 50 772 16.58% 61 82 59 0 0 202128

1RV-2 10 0 46 21.74% 2 7 7 0 0 1610

1SU 52 21 555 13.15% 29 46 36 0 1 11273

2BV-1 55 16 321 22.12% 28 33 27 0 3 9171

2CU 88 32 491 24.44% 56 54 59 0 2 171120

2F--1 241 87 1184 27.70% 132 209 156 0 1 498328

2F--3 239 83 1199 26.86% 130 214 140 0 3 487322

2F--4 169 33 703 28.73% 89 125 97 0 2 313202

2F-R1 358 80 1500 29.20% 214 273 197 0 1 685438

2F-R3 277 85 1505 24.05% 150 223 171 0 4 548362

2HV-1 190 64 798 31.83% 95 157 114 0 1 367254

2R--1 279 104 1709 22.41% 159 227 148 0 8 542383

2RV-1 67 30 281 34.52% 37 62 38 0 8 14597

Totals 2247 685 2932 11774 1250 1795 1319 0 34 4398
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HUMBOLDT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION, TRUSTEE AREA 4 (2 year term)

Precinct Mail 

Ballot 

Precinct 
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Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

 

U
n

r
e
s
o

l
v
e
d

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

s

 

U
n

q
u

a
l
i
f
i
e
d

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

s

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

B
E

R
N

A
D

E
T

T
E

 

A
R

W
O

O
D

 
 

L
O

R
E

T
T

A
 

E
C

K
E

N
R

O
D

E

4E-11 67 26 796 11.68% 67 25 0 0 9293

4E-12 207 81 2486 11.58% 203 81 0 3 287288

4E-14 101 20 926 13.07% 83 36 0 1 120121

4E-21 202 43 2066 11.86% 173 64 0 7 244245

4E-23 132 41 1207 14.33% 126 41 0 4 171173

4E-25 221 62 1530 18.50% 203 74 0 6 283283

4E-51 83 8 537 16.95% 69 21 0 1 9191

4E-52 169 24 1554 12.42% 134 54 0 4 192193

4ES-4 330 71 2411 16.63% 281 114 0 4 399401

4PE 26 0 199 13.07% 18 7 0 1 2626

Totals 1538 376 1914 13712 1357 517 0 31 1905



Precinct by Precinct Report  —  Total Voters  —  Unofficial 

HUMBOLDT COUNTY  —  CONSOLIDATED DISTRICTS ELECTION  —  November 03, 2015

Precincts Reporting 75 of 75 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 13,897 of 59,685 = 23.28%

Page 5 of 14 11/13/2015 01:51 PM

MCKINLEYVILLE UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT
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5MK-1 365 154 1713 30.30% 260 179 220 0 9 668519

5MK-2 273 158 1307 32.98% 235 141 149 0 5 530431

5MK-4 266 125 1274 30.69% 216 128 156 0 5 505391

5MK-5 360 177 1660 32.35% 297 203 200 0 4 704537

5MK-6 250 119 1457 25.33% 209 128 131 0 5 473369

5MK-7 364 212 1560 36.92% 352 186 208 0 3 749576

5MK-9 2 0 5 40.00% 0 0 2 0 0 22

Totals 1880 945 2825 8976 1569 965 1066 0 31 3631
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MANILA COMMUNITY SERVICE DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER
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3MA-1 112 95 543 38.12% 143 131 123 67 34 62 0 4207

Totals 112 95 207 543 143 131 123 67 34 62 0 4
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MANILA COMMUNITY SERVICE DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER
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3MA-1 112 95 543 38.12% 564207

Totals 112 95 207 543 564
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WILLOW CREEK COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER
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5KTF6 224 82 851 35.96% 220 95 80 162 88 149 0 5306

Totals 224 82 306 851 220 95 80 162 88 149 0 5
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WILLOW CREEK COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER
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5KTF6 224 82 851 35.96% 799306

Totals 224 82 306 851 799
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MEASURE B  FRUITLAND RIDGE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
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2SH-6 96 0 198 48.48% 68 27 9596

Totals 96 0 96 198 68 27 95
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FRUITLAND RIDGE FIRE PROTECTION GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER
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2SH-6 96 0 198 48.48% 45 47 49 54 39 0 1 23596

Totals 96 0 96 198 45 47 49 54 39 0 1 235
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RESORT IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT #1
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2SHR1 78 0 192 40.63% 40 54 35 55 0 8 19278

2SHR2 82 0 184 44.57% 45 65 50 53 0 9 22282

Totals 160 0 160 376 85 119 85 108 0 17 414
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MEASURE A ARCATA FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
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3A--1 100 55 1125 13.78% 96 59 155155

3A--2 235 145 1408 26.99% 209 171 380380

3A--3 151 65 796 27.14% 103 113 216216

3A--9 215 101 1648 19.17% 177 138 315316

3A-10 105 59 909 18.04% 89 75 164164

3A-11 100 30 1275 10.20% 79 51 130130

3A-13 185 59 1217 20.05% 128 116 244244

3A-P2 162 68 949 24.24% 107 123 230230

3A-P3 160 51 1127 18.72% 125 86 211211

3AS-1 64 0 208 30.77% 29 35 6464

3JCFR 305 106 1155 35.58% 172 238 410411

3MA-1 112 95 543 38.12% 86 109 195207

3PA-1 172 78 834 29.98% 83 167 250250

5AS-5 66 0 164 40.24% 17 47 6466

5MK-1 365 154 1713 30.30% 209 300 509519

5MK-2 273 158 1307 32.98% 140 283 423431

5MK-4 266 125 1274 30.69% 164 222 386391

5MK-5 360 177 1660 32.35% 228 299 527537

5MK-6 250 119 1457 25.33% 157 205 362369

5MK-7 364 212 1560 36.92% 193 369 562576

5PA-3 44 0 109 40.37% 15 29 4444

Totals 4054 1857 5911 22438 2606 3235 5841
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MEASURE C  CITY OF FERNDALE
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1F--1 260 75 939 35.68% 254 81 335335

Totals 260 75 335 939 254 81 335


